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AF611

FULL-TOUCH FRONT-LOADING DISHWASHER - TOTAL POWER 5 KW

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PREMIUM FINISHING

Stainless steel structure 18/10 AISI 304. Double-skinned balanced door. Wash tank with rounded edges and inclination, thus ensuring
the complete drainage of dirty water.

Stainless steel upper and lower wash and rinse arms.

Stainless steel surface filter in the tank for collecting solid waste.

Temperature thermometer. Possibility to change the cycle parameters.

The programmable THERMOLOCK system ensures that the rinsing cycle starts only at the temperature of 85°C: the ideal temperature
for strongly reducing the bacterial load.

Standard equipped with built-in rinse aid dispenser for the best drying results. Standard equipped with built-in connection for
detergent dispenser.

Standard equipped with the connection for the WiFi module.

Wide range of options available on demand. Standard equipped with a basket for plates and a basket for cups.

Featuring the most refined design, well identified by their touch screen display and rounded and smooth internal shape.

Double water filtration system with stainless steel filters helps you in keeping water cleaner for longer.

HD Full-Touch display with colored icons, the most intuitive and easy to use.
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

i Width: 600 mm

4 = : Depth: 600 mm

: Height: 820 mm
Volume: 0.31 m3
Rack dimensions: 500x500 mm
Useful height: 350
Electrical power: 5.00 kW
Electric power: 230 V/ 1-230V/ 3-400V / 3+N/ 50-60 Hz
Dishes/Hour: 1080-108
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DATI TECNICI / CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES / TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS /

TECHNISCHE DATEN / CARACTERISTICAS TECNICAS / TEXHUYECKME XAPAKTEPUCTUKN

PRODUZIONE ORARIA (CESTI) / DEBIT PANIERS-H / BASKETS PER HOUR / KORBE PRO
STUNDE / RENDIMIENTO HORARIO / YHACOBASA MPOU3-CTb (KOP3WHKW)

PRODUZIONE ORARIA PIATTI - DEBIT ASSIETTES/H PLATES PER HOUR - TELLER PRO
STUNDE - PLATOS/ORA - HOUACOBAA HPO3BOATE/IbHOCTb, TAPEJIK

CICLO DI LAVORO / CYCLE DE LAVAGE / WASHING CYCLE / SPULPROGRAMM / CICLO DE
LAVADO / UMK PABOTHI

ALTEZZA UTILE MM - HAUTEUR UTILISABLE JUSQU'A MM - USABLE HEIGHT UP TO MM -
BENUTZBARE HOHE BIS MM - ALTURA UTILIZABLE HASTA MM - HOJTE3HAA BbICOTA MM

ALIMENTAZIONE ELETTRICA / ALIMENTATION ELECTRIQUE / ELECTRIC FEEDING /
ELEKTRISCHER ANSCHLUSS / ALIMENTACION ELECTRICA / SJIEKTPOMNNTAHWE

CAVO / CABLE / CABLE / KABEL / CABLE / KABEJ1b

POTENZAELETTRICA / PUISSANCE ELECTRIQUE / ELECTRIC POWER /ELEKTRO-LEISTUNG
/ONEKTP.

RESISTENZA BOILER / RESISTANCE SURCHAUFFEUR / BOILER HEATING ELEMENT /
BOILERHEIZUNG / RESISTENCIA CALENTADOR / HATPEBATESIB EOM/IEPA

TANK HEATING ELEMENT / RESISTENZA VASCA / RESISTANCE CUVE / TANKHEIZUNG /
RESISTENCIA TANQUE / HAIPEBATEJIB EMKOCTH

POTENZA POMPA LAVAGGIO VENTILATA / PUISSANCE POMPE DE LAVAGE VENTILEE /
VENTILATED WASHING PUMP / BELUFTETE WASCHPUMPE / BOMBA DE LAVADO /
MOLLIHOCTB HACOCA MOWIKI BEHT.

CAPACITA VASCA / CAPACITE CUVE / TANK CAPACITY / TANKINHALT / CAPACIDAD
TANQUE / OB bEM EMKOCTW

CAPACITA BOILER / CAPACITE SURCHAUFFEUR / BOILER CAPACITY / BOILERINHALT /
CAPACIDAD CALENTADOR / OB bEM EOM/IEPA

PRESSIONE ACQUA DI RISCIACQUO / PRESSION EAU DE RINGAGE / RINSE WATER
PRESSURE / NACHSPULWASSERDRUCK / PRESION AGUA DE ACLARADO / OABMEHWE
BOJbI MPW OMOJTACKMBAHNN

DUREZZA ACQUA / DURETE EAU/ WATER HARDNESS / WASSERHARTE / DUREZA DE AGUA
/ MECTKOCTB BO/1bl

TEMPERATURA MASSIMA ACQUA IN INGRESSO / TEMPERATURE MAX. EAU REMPLISSAGE
/ MAX. TEMPERATURE OF WATER SUPPLY / MAX. TEMPERATUR ZUFLUSSWASSER /
TEMPERADURA MAXIMA AGUA ENTRADA / MAKC.TEMIMEPATYPA BOIbl HA BXOJE
CONSUMO ACQUA PER CICLO/ QUANTITE D'EAU PAR CYCLE / WATER CONSUMPTION PER
CYCLE / WASSERVERBRAUCH PRO ZYKLUS / CANTIDAD AGUA POR CICLO /
MOTPEBJIEHNE BOJbI 3A LIMKJT
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CICLO — CYCLE - CYCLE - PROGRAMM - CICLO - 3HAHOK

BICCHIERI — VERRES ~ GLASSES — GLASER — VASOS - CTAKAHbI

PIATTI — ASSIETTES — DISHES — GESCHIRR — PLATOS - TAPEJIKMN

PENTOLE — CASSEROLLES — POTS — TOPFE — OLLAS - KACTPION

BICCHIERI DELICATI - VERRES DELICATS — DELICATE GLASSES - ZARTE GLASER -
VASOS DELICADOS - XPYTIKNE BEOKAJbI

POSATE — COUVERTS — CUTLERY — BESTECK — CUBIERTOS - CTOJ10BbIE MNPUNBEOPDI

SANITIZZANTE — HYGIENE — SANITIZING — HYGIENE-PROGRAMM — DESINFECCION
- JESNHOVLIMPOBAHWE

ECONOMICO - ECONOMIQUE - ECO - OKO-PROGRAMM - ECONOMICO -
SKOHOMUYHbBIN

PERSONALIZZATO — PERSONNALISE - CUSTOMIZED - KUNDENSPEZIFISCH -
PERSONALIZADO - MOJIb30BATE/LCKNW

SCARICO VASCA (SOLO MODELLI DOTATI DI POMPA DI SCARICO)

VIDANGE DE LA CUVE (UNIQUEMENT DANS LES MODELES EQUIPES D'UNE POMPE DE
VIDANGE)

TANK DRAIN (ONLY MODELS EQUIPPED WITH DRAIN PUMP)

TANKENTLEERUNG (NUR MODELLE MIT ABFLUSSPUMPE)

DESCARGA DEL DEPOSITO (SOLO MODELOS EQUIPADOS CON BOMBA DE
DESCARGA)

CNMB BAHHbI (TOIBKO AN MOAENEW, OBOPYAOBAHHBLIX OTKAYMBAIOLLIM
HACOCOM)
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TEMPO TOTALE ICONA
DUREE TOTALE ICONE
TOTAL TIME ICON
GESAMTZEIT SYMBOL
TIEMPO TOTAL ICONO
OBLLEEE BPEMS 3HAYOK
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Standard

CESTO BASE / PANIER BASE / BASIC BASKET / UNIVERSALKORB / CESTO BASE /
BA30BAA KOP3NHA

CESTO PIATTI/ PANIER ASSIETTES / BASKET FOR DISHES / TELLERKORBE / CESTA
PARA PLATOS / KOP3WHA 14 TAPEJIOK

DIMENSIONI CESTO / DIMENSIONS PANIER / BASKET DIMENSIONS / KORBMASSE /
DIMENSIONES CESTA / LUIMKJT PABOTHI

CESTO POSATE / PANIER POUR COUVERTS / CUTLERY BASKET / BESTECKKORB /
CUBILITE PARA CUBIERTOS / KOP3VMHA [1J14 CTOJIOBbLIX NMPVBEOPOB

Optional

DOSATORE DETERSIVO PERISTALTICO - DOSEUR DETERGENT PERISTALTIQUE -
PERISTALTIC DETERGENT DISPENSER - PERISTALTIK-REINIGERDOSIERPUMPE -
DOSIFICADOR DETERGENTE PERISTALTICO - HEPCTA/IbTUECK JO3ATOP MOIOLLERO
CPEAICTBA

KIT DOSATORE DETERSIVO PERISTALTICO - KIT DOSEUR DETERGENT PERISTALTIQUE -
PERISTALTIC DETERGENT DISPENSER KIT - PERISTALTIK-DOSIERPUMPENSATZ - KIT
DOSFICADOR DETERGENTE PERISTALTICO - COMH/IEKT HEPCTA/TIbTUECKORO
JI03ATOPA MOIOLLERO CPE/ZICTBA

DOSATORE DI DETERSIVO ELETTRONICO - DOSEUR DETERGENT - DETERGENT
DISPENSER — SPULMITTELDOSIERGERAT - DOSIFICADOR DE DETERGENTE - [JO3ATOP
MOIOLLERO CPEACTBA

SONDA RILEVAMENTO MANCANZA DETERSIVO - SONDE ABSENCE PRODUIT DE LAVAGE -
PROBE FOR LACK OF DETERGENT - FUHLER SPULMITTELAUSFALL - SONDA DETECCION
FALTA DETERGENTE - JATUK OHPEZIE/IEHA OTCYTCTBA MOIOLLERO CPEACTBA

MODULINO WIFI - MODULE WIFI - WIFI PROGRAM UNIT - WIFI-EINHEIT - MODULO WIFI -
MOLYJ1b WIFI

KIT MODULINO WIFI - KIT MODULE WIFI - WIFI PROGRAM UNIT KIT - WIFI-EINHEITSATZ -
KIT MODULO WIFI - COMHJEKT MOAYJ1A WIF

POMPA DI SCARICO - POMPE DE VIDANGE - DRAIN PUMP - LAUGENPUMPE - BOMBA DE
VACIADO - C/TMBHO,HACOC

BOILER ATMOSFERICO - CHAUDIERE ATMOSPHERIQUE -  ATMOSPHERIC BOILER
ATMOSPHARISCHER BOILER CALDERA ATMOSFERICA - ATMOC®EPHb| 50/1EP

POTENZA ELETTRICA / PUISSANCE ELECTRIQUE / ELECTRIC POWER /ELEKTRO-LEISTUNG
/OJTEKTP.

RESISTENZA BOILER / RESISTANCE SURCHAUFFEUR / BOILER HEATING ELEMENT
BOILERHEIZUNG / RESISTENCIA CALENTADOR / HATPEBATE/IB BOVTEPA
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DIMENSIONI / DIMENSIONS / DIMENSIONS / MARE / MEDIDAS / PASMEPbI
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D =SCARICO 1 1/2", VIDANGE 1 1/2", DRAIN 1 1/2"; ABFLUSS 1 1/2"; DESAGUE 1 1/2", C[IB 1 1/2"

C = CARICAMENTO ACQUA %", CHARGEMENT EAU %"; WATER INLET 3%"; ZUFLUSS %'; CARGA AGUA %", SAJINBKA BObl %"
E = ALLACCIAMENTO ELETTRICO; BRANCHEMENT ELECTRIQUE; ELECTRIC CONNECTION; ELEKTRISCHER ANSCHLUSS;
CONEXION ELECTRICA; JTIEKTPUYECKOE NOAKJTIOHEHNE

VOLTAGGI DIVERSI E VERSIONI NAVALI DISPONIBILI SU RICHIESTA / DIFFERENTES TENSIONS ET VERSIONS MARITIMES
DISPONIBLES SUR DEMANDE / DIFFERENT VOLTAGES AND MARINE VERSIONS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST / VERSCHIEDENE
SPANNUNGEN UND SCHIFFSAUSFUHRUNGEN AUF ANFRAGE ERHALTLICH / PA3/INYHBIE HAMPAXEHWA 1 BAPVAHTHI
NCMOJTHEHWA KOPABA - MO 3AMPOCY

Viale del Progresso, 20 Z.1. 35026 Conselve (PD) - ltalia

Pl.e C.FIT01897630289 | TEL:(+39) 049 9500 555 | FAX: (+39) 049 95 00 560




